Q2V
Driving Quality
Even more versatile and reliable
Minimize commissioning
& operating costs
Improve energy efficiency
Reduce machine downtime
The Q2 family offers a compact

 industrial.omron.eu
Specifications
Order code
Voltage
Heavy Duty (HD) Normal Duty (HD)
Max motor
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
Max motor
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
Single-phase
200 V
0.1 0.8 0.18 1.2 Q2V-AB001-AAA
0.25 1.6 0.37 1.9 Q2V-AB002-AAA
0.55 3.0 0.75 3.5 Q2V-AB004-AAA
1.1 5.0 1.1 6.0 Q2V-AB006-AAA
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 Q2V-AB010-AAA
2.2 11 3.0 12.2 Q2V-AB012-AAA
4.0 17.6 - - Q2V-AB018-AAA
Three-phase
200 V
0.1 0.8 0.18 1.2 Q2V-A2001-AAA
0.25 1.6 0.37 1.9 Q2V-A2002-AAA
0.55 2.9 0.75 3.9 Q2V-A2004-AAA
1.1 5.8 1.1 7.3 Q2V-A2006-AAA
1.5 7.5 2.2 10.8 Q2V-A2010-AAA
2.2 11 3.0 13.9 Q2V-A2012-AAA
4.0 18.9 5.5 24 Q2V-A2021-AAA
5.5 24 7.5 37 Q2V-A2030-AAA
7.5 37 11 52 Q2V-A2042-AAA
11 52 15 68 Q2V-A2056-AAA
15 68 18.5 80 Q2V-A2070-AAA
18.5 96 22 114 Q2V-A2082-AAA
Specifications
Order code
Voltage
Heavy Duty (HD) Normal Duty (HD)
Max motor
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
Max motor
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
Three-phase
400 V
0.37 1.2 0.37 1.2 Q2V-A4001-AAA
0.55 1.8 0.75 2.1 Q2V-A4000-AAA
1.1 3.2 1.5 4.3 Q2V-A4004-AAA
1.5 4.4 2.2 5.9 Q2V-A4005-AAA
2.2 6.0 3.0 8.1 Q2V-A4007-AAA
3.0 8.2 4.0 9.4 Q2V-A4009-AAA
4.0 10.4 5.5 14 Q2V-A4012-AAA
5.5 15 7.5 20 Q2V-A4018-AAA
7.5 20 11 24 Q2V-A4023-AAA
11 29 15 38 Q2V-A4031-AAA
15 39 18.5 44 Q2V-A4038-AAA
18.5 50.5 22 59.7 Q2V-A4044-AAA
22 59.7 30 80.7 Q2V-A4060-AAA